G
All leafl ets are available on: www.asconumatics.eu
V805-1
FEATURES
• Rugged forged brass bodied solenoid valves designed to provide maximum fl ow
• Solenoid valves have poppet type seats and discs to provide tight sealing
• Main valve discs are power driven in both directions by line pressure
(ΔP min. 0,7/1,7 bar)

pipe thread voltage
basic number suffi x
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
C302-731(1)
C302-711 V
C302-735
basic number suffi x
TYPE 01-02
Prefi x "SC" Solenoid
Epoxy moulded
IEC 335 / ISO 4400
IP65
Type 01,  AC/DC: SCB344A070/072/074/076/078
AC: SCB344B000/B001/C025/C027/B029/B031
Type 02, DC: SCB344B000/B001/C025/C027/B029/B031
21
A
B
C
D
E
F
G H
M
P 2 Ø N
R
S T
J
K
L
360˚
V
AB
P E
X
00